
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

4 
26 
66 

422 
17 
99 

Name 

Pedro TREVISOL 
Lucas PITHAN 
Marcelo PANDOLFI 
Henrique FROHLICH 
Vilson dos SANTOS 
Alberto BROD 

Class 

LIGHT GRADUADOS 

LIGHT GRADUADOS 

LIGHT SENIOR 

LIGHT SENIOR 

LIGHT GRADUADOS 

LIGHT GRADUADOS 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Total Tm 

13:09.736 

13:21.848 

13:22.476 

13:22.477 

13:29.261 

13:29.339 

Diff 

12.112 

12.740 

12.741 

19.525 

19.603 

Gap 

12.112 

0.628 

0.001 

6.784 

0.078 

Best Tm 

37.489 

37.408 

37.725 

37.902 

38.222 

38.133 

In Lap 

19 

7 

3 

3 

12 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.112 

Avg. Speed 

72,936 

Best Lap Tm 

37.408 

Best Speed 

76,989 

Best Lap by 

26 - Lucas PITHAN 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

COPA CENTRO SERRA 4ª Etapa 

400 LIGHT 

Bateria 2 LIGHT 

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:03:27 

Kartódromo de Guaporé 0,800 km 

08/09/2019 14:55 


